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PERFORMANCES / RESULTS OF
CHRIST COLLEGE SPORTS TEAMS
AT INTERNATIONAL, NATIONAL,
INTER UNIVERSITY, STATE,
UNIVERSITY AND DISTRICT LEVELS
DURING THE YEAR OF
2020-2021

» Christ College won Calicut University Aggregate Championship in Best
College Award for the year 2019-20

» Christ College Won Calicut University Aggregate Championship in Best
College Award for Men for the year 2019-20




Christ College secured Second position in Calicut University Aggregate

Championship in Best College award for Women for the year 2019-20.

Christ College Sports Council Student Anirudhan P S (NETBALL) Won the
Kerala State Sports Council G.V.Raja award for Best Sports Hostel Student
in the year 2019- 20.

Christ College received Kerala State Sports Council G V Raja award for best
Sports performance in the year 2018-19 from Sri E P Jayarajan , Hon:
minister of sports on 05.02.2021.

Sandra babu( triple jump) (1 BA ENG . LIT) of christ college provisionally
selected to the indian university team member to world university

championship at china.




INTERNATIONAL & NATIONAL MEDAL TABLE
2020-2021

CATEGORY GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL PARTICIPATION
INTERNATIONAL O 0 0 0 0
NATIONAL 4 3 5 12 34

AIU NO ALL INDIA UNIVERSITY GAMES CONDUCTED

DUE TO COVID - 19 IN 2020-21

STATE 13 4 5 22 43
DISTRICT 2 2 0 4 77

TOTAL 19 9 10 38 154




NUMBER OF INTERCOLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

WON BY
CHRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUDA
2020 - 21
Position Men Women Mixed Total
First 7 7 1 15
Second 3 3 0 6
Third 4 3 0 7
Total 14 13 1 28




NUMBER OF TROPHIES WON BY CHRIST COLLEGE
IRINJALAKUDA 2020 -2021

University level District Level Open

Position (NO TOURNAMENTS Tournament Total
CONDUCTED DUE TO

COVID-19) (NO TOURNAMENTS

CONDUCTED DUE TO

COVID-19)

Women Men Mixed Women Men Women Men
ISt 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 15
nd 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 6
1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 7
Total 14 13 1 0 0 0 0O 28

NUMBER OF TEAMS PARTICIPATED IN CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERCOLLEGIATE
CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 - 21

SL.NO MEN WOMEN MIXED TOTAL
1 28 16 2 46

NUMBER OF STUDENTS REPRESNTED CALICUT UNIVESITY IN ALL INDI&
INTERUNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 - 21

SL.NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL

NO ALL INDIA UNIVERSITY GAMES CONDUCTED DUE TO COVID-19



NUMBER OF STUDENTS REPRESENTED KERALA STATE IN NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 - 21

SL.NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 10 15 25

NUMBER STUDENTS REPRESENTED CHRIST COLLEGE IN CALICUT UNIVERSITY
INTERCOLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 - 21

SL.NO MEN WOMEN TOTAL
1 269 135 ‘ 404

RESULTS IN CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERCOLLEGIATE
CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 - 21

» MEN
SL EVENT ST NP IIRD PARTICIPATION INTER D
NO ZONE ZONE
1  ARCHERY X
2 ATHLETICS X
3 BASKET BALL X IV I
4 BEST PHYSIQUE X
5 BOXING X
6 CHESS X
7 CRICKET X
8 CROSS COUNTRY X
9 CYCLING X
10 FOOTBALL X
11 GYMNASTICS X
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

BOXING

CHESS

CROSS COUNTY

GYMNASTICS

HOCKEY

KHO - KHO

POWER LIFTING

NETBALL

SHUTTLE BADMINTON

SOFT TENNIS

TABLE TENNIS

TENNIS

WEIGHT LIFTING

KARATE

®» MIXED EVENTS

SL NO

1

2

CHRIST COLLEGE INVITATION TOURNAMENTS

EVENT 15T

KORFBALL

TUG OF WAR

“ND

X

X X X X

[11RP

PARTICIPATION

INTERZONE

1. 59" CHRIST COLLEGE KANDAMKULATHY FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT CANCELLED DUE TO COVID-19 VIRUS

2. 45™ CHRIST COLLEGE OLD STUDENTS’ VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT CANCELLED DUE TO COVID 19 VIRUS



NATIONAL MEDALISTS

1. BAGYALAKSHMI S 111 BPED 432 POWER LIFTING
52 KG-SILVER
2. MEERA SHIBU I BCOM 391 ATHLETICS

JUNIOR NATIONALS
HIGH JUMP - GOLD
3. SANDRA BABU | BAENG 953 ATHLETICS(U23)
TRIPLE JUMP — GOLD
LONG JUMP — SILVER

4. SANDRA BABU | BAENG 953 ATHLETICS
KHELO INDIA YOUTH
GAMES U-21
LONG JUMP- BRONZE
5. AKASH BINU I MSW 231 POWER LIFTING
93 KG- GOLD
6. JOSEPH GEORGE I BPED 442 TUGOFWAR(U19)GOLD
7. ABHIRAMI M V I MA HIST 225 POWER LIFTING (JR)
OVERALL -BRONZE
8. ABHIRAMI MV I MA HIST 225 POWER LIFTING (JR)
SQUAT - BRONZE
9. SANDRA BABU | BAENG 953 SOUTH ZONE NATIONALS
ATHLETICS

LONG JUMP SILVER
10. SANDRA BABU | BAENG 953 SOUTH ZONE NATIONALS

ATHLETICS

TRIPLE J UMP- GOLD

11. JIYA SEBASTIAN I BSC PHYSICS 78 NETBALL(JR)- BRONZE

12. SNEHA NP I BAECO 346 NETBALL(JR)
(CAPTAIN) - BRONZE




®» NATIONAL LEVEL PARTICIPATION

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

MEN & WOMEN
SURYAPS
JASMIN SUNNY
ANAMIKA JOHNS
MANJIMA NAIR M
JIYA SEBASTIAN
SNEHA NP
ANIRUDHAN P S
ANIRUDHAN P S
SANJAY K S
NIDHIN T M
AKHIL ANTONY
EDWIN THOMAS
JOSEPH SAJI
JOSEPH P A
SURYA KRISHNA
GINTU MARIYA
AKHILA MOL S
APARNAYV S
PANCHAMI K K
ABHIRAMI M V

REJITHR S

I BA MALA

BLISC

11 MCOM

I BCOM

I BSC PHYSICS

I BAECO

I MAENG LIT

I MAENG LIT

111 BBA

BLISC

I BSC MATHS

I BAECO

I BAECO

I BSC MATHS

111 BCOM

| BPED

| BPED

| BPED

Il BPED

IMAHIST

| BA MALA

MUHAMMED BADHUSHA BLISC

980

344A

148

390

78

346

282

282

1041

346A

6

313

336

27

559

438

425

430

451

225

989

384

ATHLETICS
TABLE TENNIS(SR)
TABLE TENNIS(SR)
NETBALL(SR)
NETBALL(JR)
NETBALL(JR)
NETBALL (SR)

KORFBALL(SR)

NETBALL,KORFBALL

KORFBALL
NETBALL(JR)
KORFBALL
KORFBALL
KORFBALL
SOFT TENNIS
HOCKEY (JR)
HOCKEY (JR)
HOCKEY (JR)
HOCKEY (JR)
POWERLIFTING (JR)
KABADDI(JR)

ATHLETICS (SR)
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B STATE PARTICIPANTS
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24,

ANIRUDHAN P S
ADHITHYAN S
RAVEENAR
KALAIVANI K
ANAMIKA JOHNS
JASMIN SUNNY
AKSH BINU
JOHN TOM ANTO
DAVID P W

. DAVIDP W
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

ANNS MARIYA ANTONY
BRISTO JPOHNY
BHARATH B

BHARATH B

SURYAPS

I MAENG LIT
I BAECO
I BLISC

I BLISC

11 MCOM
I BLISC

I MSW

11 BSW

I1 ECO

I1 ECO

IV BPED

111 BSC COMP SCIE

111 BSC PHYS
111 BSC PHYS
Il BA MALA

MEGHA MARIYAM MATHEW 11 BA ENG LIT

SURYAPS

Il BA MALA

MUHAMMED BADHUSHA V VK BLISC

SAIFUDHEEN T

SANDRA BABU

SANDRA BABU

DIYA SHYJU

ARYACG
SANJU B

IIBADM

| BAENG

| BAENG

I BAENG LIT

Il BCOM
Il BSC MATHS

282 NETBALL GOLD
284  NETBALL BRONZE
348 KHO KHO GOLD
345 KHO KHO GOLD
148 TT SILVER
344A TT BRONZE
231  POW.LIFT GOLD

905 KURASH(JR) GOLD
300A KURASH (JR) SILVER
300A KURASH (SR) GOLD
419 BOXING(SR) BRONZE
695 BOXING(SR) BRONZE

1096 JUDO (JR) GOLD
1096 JUDO (SR) SILVER
980  ATHLETICS GOLD

(STATE CROSS COUNTRY)

864  STATE ATHLETICS
SHOTPUT GOLD
980  STATE ATHLETICS
10000MTR  GOLD
384  STATE ATHLETICS
400MTR GOLD
1029 STATE ATHLETICS
800 MTR GOLD
953  STATE ATHLETICS
TRIPLE JUMP GOLD
953  STATE ATHLETICS
LONG JUMP  SILVER
931  STATE ATHLETICS
JAVELIN THROW BRONZE
513  STATE SOFT TENNIS GOLD

44 SATE SOFT TENNIS GOLD
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25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

VYSHAGH

NIKHIL

SNIKHIL

ROHITH

SANJAY K S
NIDHINT M

ROBIN K SAJI
NAVEEN KRISHNA KV
SUJITHK S
ABHILASH A
SANGEETHK S
EDWIN THOMAS
ALBIN VARGHEESE
KARTHIK JAYASANKAR
RESHMA C

JISMI JOSE
SANDRA M S
ANTREESA SEBI
ROSNA GEORGE
JESLY JUSTIN
BHRATH B

111 BPED

111 BPED

11 BPED

I BCOM

111 BBA

BLISC

I BBA

I BBA

111 BBA

IHFET

I BAECO

I BAECO

I BCOM

| BCOM

11 BCOM

11 BSC COMP SCIE
I BAECO

I MSC ZOOLOGY
111 BAECO

I MSW

DISTRICT KARATTE CHAMPIONSHIP

1.

2.

3.

4.

SNEHAL KH

MARIYAM SAMEER

JINESHV S

ROHITH KRISHNA

I BAECO

111 BPED

I BAECO

IBADM

459
445
457
609
1041
346A
1089
1082
1098
886
328
313
643
387
606
699
339
51
327
313

335

441

311

1037

KHO KHO
KHO KHO
KHO KHO
KHO KHO
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL

PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI

BASKETBALLPARTICI
BASKETBALL PARTICI

NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
NETBALL
JUDO (JR)

KAARATTE

KARATTE

KARATTE

KARATTE

PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI
PARTICI

GOLD

SILVER

GOLD

SILVER
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Calicut University Inter collegiate Hockey Championship (men) held
at st marys College, Thrissur. Christ College secured first prize

Team members are:

1. MUHAMMED SHAFEEQUE T  —4™BPED —440
2. SANGEETHTS - 4™ BPED — 448
3. VAISHANAYV HARI - I BSW -924
4. NIRMALPT - 4™ BPED - 445
5. CHRISTO SEBASTIAN - 4™ BPED - 427
6. MITHINMM - [ MSC STATI -35
7. ADARSHTR - 1 BSW - 869
8. AKSHAY SHANKAR KV -1 BA MALA - 962
9. SANALP - I BA MALA - 914 (N+1)
10. GOPAKUMAR M - 4™ BPED -431
11. AJAY KRISHNA KM - 1| BA MALA - 960
12. AMAL MOHAN M - Il BPED -428
13. AJEESH REJI - Il BPED -424
14. JAIN JACOB - Il BPED - 440
15. PRANAV K R - 1| BA MALA - 987
16. ARUN BA -1 BPED -434
17. ATHUL C - 4™ BPED - 426
18. ADITHYAN NA -1 BVOC - 1542

|



Calicut University Inter collegiate athletics Championship (women)

held at university stadium, Calicut. Christ College secured first prize

Team members are :

1.

9.

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

MEERA SHIBU

ARCHANA M P

SANDRA BABU

MALAVIKA RAMESH

RAHNATP
ANJALIV D

ANASWARA K

SILPA IDIKKULA

MERIN THOMAS
HIMAAS

DIYA SHYJU
SURYAPS

ARYA K SHAJI

ASHLY JOSEPH

AMEENA SALIM

ANJALY FRANCIS P

MEGHA MARIYAM MATHEW

AISWARYA K
ANJALI P
ADITHHYAAS

- 1 BCOM

-1l BAECO

-1 BAENG LIT

- I BA ENG HIST

-1 BAECO
-1BAECO

-IBADM

-1IBAECO

-IIBAFE

- I BA ENG HIST
-1 BAENGLIT

- Il BA MALA

-IIIBAFE

- I MSW

- BAECO

-1 MCOM

-1 BAENG LIT

- 1 BSW
-1 BAENG LIT
-1 BAENG HIST

-391 (H J-GOLD)
(T J-SILVER)

- 300 ( 800M — GOLD)
(4%400 RLY -SILVER)

- 953 (BEST ATHLET)
(TJ-GOLD)
(LJ-GOLD)

- 951 ( PV- SILVER)
(HJ — BRONZE)

- 334 (H T- BRONZE)

- 292 (HT - SILVER)
(JT- GOLD)

- 999 (HEPTA -GOLD)
(4*400 RLY-SILVER)

- 332 (1500M-SILVER)
(4*400RLY-SILVER)

- 263

- 1012 (4*100 — SILVER)

-931 (JT-SILVER)

- 980 (5000M-GOLD)
(10000M-GOLD)

- 244 (4*100-SILVER)

- 303 (DT-SILVER)

- 1367 (4*100-SILVER)

- 652 (PV-GOLD)

- 864 (SP-SILVER)
(DT-BRONZE)

- 871

- 922

- 1001
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Calicut University Inter collegiate athletics Championship (men) held
at university stadium, Calicut. Christ College secured first prize

Team members are:

1.

© ©® N o O o» w

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

LIBIN SHIBU

MUHAMMED BADUSHA V K

ABHISHEK MATHEW
VIDHUN RAJR

AJITHPN

MUHAMMED DILBER CK
LENIN JOSEPH

SANJAY PJ

NIBIN BAIJU

. SACHU GEORGE

ANANTHU V P

RITHIN ALI K
MUHAMMED AIMAL P M
MUHAMMED LAHAR
MUHAMMED NASEEF KV
RAHUL KR

DUITH A

MUHAMMED ASHIK P
ALAN JOSE

ARAVIND K

GILBERT JOSE

ANAS N

ATHUL RAJ K

-1l BAENG LIT

- BLISC

-1 BAENG LIT
-IIBAFE
-IBADM

-1 BA MALA
-lIIBADM

- 11 BCOM

- Il BAENG LIT
-1 BAENG LIT

-1 BA MALA
-1l BAENG LIT
-1 BSW
-IBAFE

- I BSC PHYSICS
-1 BA MALA

- 1 BCOM
-IBADM

-1 BA MALA

- IV BPED

- 1 BCOM
-IBADM

-IBAFE

- 820(4*400RLY-GOLD)
(4*100RLY-SILVER)
- 384(400M-SILVER)
4*400RLY-GOLD)
-918
- 280 C(DECA-BRONZE)
- 1005(10000M-BRONZE)
- 982(T J- BRONZE)
- 949(JT-BRONZE)
- 403
- 825(4*100RLY-SILVER)
- 950(LJ-GOLD)
(110MH-SILVER)
- 969
- 828
- 897(400MH-BRONZE)
- 258
- 86
- 965(SP-GOLD)
- 663(DT-BRONZE)
- 1020(HT-BRONZE)
- 964
- 421(DT-GOLD)
- 526
-1011 (BEST ATHLET)
(TJ-GOLD-UTY RECORD)
(LJ-SILVER)
(4*100RELAY-SILVER)
- 1055(PV-GOLD)
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24. HARI GOVIND V P -1 BCA - 735

25. BIBIN D B - 11 BAECO - 300(100M-SILVER)
(4*100RELAY-SILVER)
26. ADHARSH GOPI - 11 BCOM - 351 A(1500M-GOLD)
(800M-SILVER)
27. HARSHAD A -1IBADM - 1011
28. ROBIN PRAKASH -1IBADM - 1027
29. SAIFUDHEEN T -1IBADM - 1029(800M-GOLD)

(400M-GOLD)
(4*400RELAY-GOLD)

30. NABEEL SAHIM P -IIBAFE - 267 (10000M-GOLD)
31. SARATH T K -1 BCOM - 561
32. MUHAMMED SHAZIN HUSSAIN- 1l BA ENG LIT - 865
33. ABHUITHJS -1 BAENG LIT - 917

Calicut University Inter collegiate Boxing Championship (men) held
at St. Thomas College, Thrissur. Christ College secured first prize

Team members are:

1. SWATHIRAJR - IV BPED - 450 B(57KG-3RD)

2. BRISTO JOHNY - 11 BSC COM SCIE - 695(60KG-15T)

3. ALTHAF RAHMAN J - 11 BBA - 1051(91KG SPR HVY-3RD)
4. SIDHARTH S -1 BPED - 457

5. SALMAN FARIZ S -1 BPED - 454(52KG-15T)

6. ARJUN K UTHAMAN - 11l BPED - 430(69KG-157)

7. ATHULKS -1 BPED - 436(91KG HVY-15T)

8. MUHAMMED RIJASP T - 11 BSC CHEM - 140

9. AKHIL CHANDRAN - 11 BPED - 425(49K G-2\P)
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Calicut University Inter collegiate Chess Championship (women) held
at JDT Islam College, Kozhikod. Christ College secured first prize

Team members are:

1. DEVIPRIYAAYV -1 BCA - 732

2. MITHRAMM - 1 MSC ZOOLOGY - 57(INDI-3RP)
3. MONIA KANTO - 111 BCOM - 532

4. ARYA ASHOK - 111 BCOM -371

5. JISS MARIOA BABY - 111 BCOM - 388

6. MIHIRAMM - BLISC - 345 A (N+1)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Gymnastics Championship (men)
held at Christ College, Irinjalakuda. Christ College secured first prize

Team members are:

1. DEVANAND V A - IV BPED - 429(F.E-3RD)

2. ANUGRAH SURESH - 11l BPED - 428

3. JITHIN KUMAR A -1 BPED - 441(P.B-3RP,H.B-2\D)

4. HARIKRISHNA V K - 11 BPED - 439 A

5. VIPIN DAS - 11l BPED - 458

6. SNIKHILKS - 11 BPED - 457

7. SABARINATH VS -1 BPED - 453(INDIVIDUAL-15T)
(F.E-2ND)
(H B-157)
(P.B-2ND)
(V.T-3RD)
(P.H-15T)
(R.R-157)
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Calicut University Inter collegiate Table Tennis Championship
(women) held at IDT Islam College, Kozhikod. Christ College
secured first prize

Team members are :

1. JASMIN SUNNY - BLISC - 344 A (N+1)

2. ANAMIKA JOHNS -1 MCOM - 148 (IND CHAMPION)
3. SIMREEN A -1 MCOM - 169

4. GAYATHRY LALTM - I BSC PSYCO -20

5. SURYA KRISHNA E - 111 BCOM - 668 A

Calicut University Inter collegiate Weight lifting Championship
(women) held at Christ College, Irinjalakuda. Christ College secured

first prize
Team members are :
1. SNEHAMS -BLISC - 362A(N+1)( 64 KG-15T)
2. NICEMOL THOMAS -1 BSC MATHS - 35 (N+1)(71 KG-15T)
3. PRATHEESHA SAJIKUMAR -IBAENGLIT  -871 (49 KG-15T)
4. ABHIRAMI P MATHEW - 111 BCOM - 251 (55 KG- 15T)
5. KARISHMA PIOUS P - 11BCOM - 384 (55 KG-2\D)
6. BISNA VARGHESE -IIMAENGLIT  -216 (N+1)(+87 KG-15T)
7. ANAGHAPV -1 BSC MATHS - 9 (64 KG- 2\)
8. ANU JAMES -1IIBSCCHEM - 1096
9. DIYASHYJU -IBAENGLIT  -931(76 KG- 2\D)

10. ANSA JAMES - 1 BSC MATHS - 12(45 KG- 3RD)



Calicut University Inter collegiate Tennis Championship (women)
held at Christ College, Irinjalakuda. . Christ College secured first

prize
Team members are :
1. HARISHMA H -BAENG LIT - 857
2. ARYACG - 111 BCOM - 513 (INDI CHAMPION)
3. SANJUB - 11l BSC MATHS - 44
4. ARYAK -1BA DM - 1017
5. VINIMAYAR -1BADM - 1044

Calicut University Inter collegiate Tennis Championship (men) held at
Christ College, Irinjalakuda. . Christ College secured first prize

Team members are :

1. NAVEEN C JAMES - 1l BSC PHYSICS -84

2. ASHIK BABU - 111 BCOM - 561

3. ARAVIND M S -1l BAECO - 299

4. SHARON YV THOMAS - 111 BCOM - 667 (IND CHAMPION)
5. SAMANUL FAHIZ N -1 MSC PHYSICS -35

Calicut University Inter collegiate Soft Tennis Championship (women)
held at Christ College, Irinjalakuda. Christ College secured first

prize
Team members are :
1. HARISHMA H -BAENG LIT - 857
2. ARYACG - 111 BCOM - 513 (IND CHAMPION)
3. SANJUB - 111 BSC MATHS - 44
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4. ARYAK - 1 BA DM
5. VINIMAYAR -1BADM
6. AKSHARAR - 1 BCOM

- 1017

- 1044

- 508

Calicut University Inter collegiate Soft Tennis Championship (men)
held at Christ College, Irinjalakuda. . Christ College secured first

prize
Team members are :
1. NAVEEN C JAMES - 111 BSC PHYSICS
2. ASHIK BABU - 111 BCOM
3. ARAVIND M S - 111 BA ECO
4. SHARON V THOMAS - 111 BCOM
5. SAMANUL FAHIZ N -1 MSC PHYSICS
6. AKSHAYKUMAR - 111 BA ECO

-84
- 561

- 299

- 667 (IND CHAMPION)
-35

- 289

Calicut University Inter collegiate Woodball Championship (men)
held at Sahradaya College Kodakkara . Christ College secured first

prize
Team members are :
1. ANIRUDHANP S -1 MA ENG LIT
2. MUHAMMD AJMAL P M -1 BSW
3. SANUSS -1 MSC EVS
4. SANJAY K 'S - BLISC
5. ROBIN K SAJl - 11 BBA
6. SANJAY V - 111 BBA
7. SREERAGK S - 111 BSC CHEM

- 282

- 897

- 88

-390

- 1089

- 1042

- 144

20



8. AKSHAYAKUMAR -1l BAECO - 289

9. ALFRED BOSE - I BA MALA - 934
10. JOSEPH SAJI -1BAECO - 1380
11. ARJUN K UTHAMAN - 1l BPED - 430
12. ARUL C SAVIO - 1l BPED -431

Calicut University Inter collegiate Korfball Championship (mixed)
held at Naipunya College, Koratty . Christ College secured first prize

Team members are :

1. NIDHINTM - BLISC - 346A
2. ANIRUDHANP S -IMAENG LIT - 282
3. SANUSS - I MSC EVS - 88
4. SANJAY V - 1l BBA - 1042
5. SANJAY K S - 11l BBA - 1041
6. JOSEPHP A - 1 BSC MATHS - 27
7. AKHIL ANTONY - 1 BSC MATHS -6

8. ROBIN K SAJI -1 BBA - 1089
9. JESLY JUSTIN - I MSW -313
10. ANN TRESSA SEBI - I MSC ZOOLOGY -51
11. JIYA SEBASTIAN -1 BSCPHYSICS -78
12. SANDRA M S - BAECO -339
13. MANJIMA NAIR M -1 BCOM - 390
14. SNEHA N P - BAECO - 346
15. ROSNA GEORGE -1IBAECO - 327

16. JISMY JOSE - 11 BSC COMP SCI - 699



Calicut University Inter collegiate Cross Country Championship
(women) held at Sree Krishna College, Guruvayur. Christ College
secured First prize

Team members are :

1. ADITHYAAS -1 BADM - 1001

2. SILPA IDIKKULA -1BAECO - 332

3. ARCHANA M P - I BA ECO - 300

4. SURYAPS - I BA MALA - 980 (INDIVIDUAL 15T)
5. ARSHITHAS -111B ADM - 938

6. AISWARYA K -1 BSW -871

Calicut University Inter collegiate Badminton Championship (women)
held at St Joseph College, Devagiri . Christ College secured second

prize
Team members are :
1. TRESSA WILSON -1 B AECO - 342 (N+1)
2. NIRANJANA ANIL -IMAENG LIT  -291 (INDIVIDUAL 2\P)
3. ANAGHAPV - 111 BSC MATHS -9 (N+1)
4. NANDHANA S -1 BSC GEOLOGY - 223
5. POWSHAMI A -11BCOM - 397

Calicut University Inter collegiate Gymnastics Championship
(women) held at Christ College, Irinjalakuda. Christ College secured
second prize

Team members are :

1. MANNYA K SOMAN -1 BPED - 446
2. JISHNA B JAYAN - 11 BPED - 444
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3. ATHIRA SATHYAN -1 BPED - 435
4. SWETHAD - 1l BPED - 460
5. ROSHNA REGHU - I BPED - 453
6. RINU AUGUSTIN -IIBAENG LIT - 827

Calicut University Inter collegiate Karate Championship (men) held
at PMG college Chalakudy. Christ College secured second prize

Team members are :

1. SNEHAL K H - 11 BAECO - 335 (INDI KUMITE
U 60 — 3RD)
2. ROHITH KRISHNA K R -1 BA DM -1037( IND KATA 3RD)

( IND KUMITE U 55 3RP)

3. SANJAY - 11 BADM -1032
4. JINESHV S -1BAECO - 311
5. NANDHU KRISHNAN M D - | BPED - 452

Calicut University Inter collegiate Hockey Championship (women)
held at St. Mary’s College Thrissur. Christ College secured second

prize
Team members are :
1. GINTU MARIA -1 BPED - 438
2. APARNAV S -1 BPED - 430
3. AKHILA MOL S -1 BPED - 425
4. VIDHUPRIYAP M -1 BVOC - 1570
5. DEVAPRIYAP M -1 BSC COMP SCIE - 721

6. JESNAJOY - 1 BCOM -672



7. AKSHAY DEVIPS - 1 BBA - 1048

8. NEETHU JOSE K - 1 BCOM - 620
9. APARNA 'V SUNIL KUMAR - 11 BSC ZOOLOGY - 169
10. NEGHA T U - 111 BSC GEOLOGY - 218
11. SHOJA JAYAPRAKASH - Il BPED - 456
12. PANCHAMI K K - 1l BPED -451
13. MARIAM SAMEER - 1l BPED - 441
14. ATHIRAV - I BPED - 434
15. NILEENA RAJESH - I BPED - 449
16. HEEN BIJU - 11 BSC ZOOLOGY -179
17. BINCY R - 1 BPED - 437
18. ANU NANDHANA V M - 1l BPED -431

Calicut University Inter collegiate Netball Championship (men) held
at Naipunya College , Koratty. Christ College secured second prize

Team members are :

1. ANIRUDHANP S -IMAENG LIT - 282
2. JOSEPHP A - 1 BSC MATHS - 27

3. NIDHINTM - BLISC - 346 A
4. AKHIL ANTONY - 1 BSC MATHS -6

5. NAVEEN KRISHNA KV - I BBA - 1082
6. SANJAY K S - 1l BBA - 1041
7. ADITHYAN S -1IBAECO - 284
8. ROBIN K SAJI - I BBA - 1089

9. SANJAY V - 1l BBA - 1042



10. SUJITHK S - 1l BBA - 1098
11. SANGEETH K S -1BAECO - 328

12. SANU SS - IMSC EVS - 88

Calicut University Inter collegiate Powerlifting Championship (men)
held at St Thomas college Thrissur. Christ College secured second

prize
Team members are :
1. ROHITHS -11BCOM - 609 ( 74 KG — 2\\D)
2. ABINB - 111 BVOC FPT - 111 (59 KG — 157)
3. ARAVINDH VS -1 BCOM - 654 (+ 120 K G — 157)
4. ARJUN B NAIR -1 BSW - 880
5. AKASH BINU - 11 MSW - 231(93 K G- 157)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Cross Country Championship
(men) held at Sree Krishna college guruvayur. Christ College secured

Third prize
Team members are :

1. SAIFUDHEEN T -IBAD M - 1029
2. AJITHPN -1 BA DM - 1005
3. MUHAMMED LAHAR -1BAFE - 258
4. ADARSH GOPI - 11BCOM -351A
5. NABEEL SAHIM P -1IBAFE - 267
6. AKHIL K - BLISC - 372
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Calicut University Inter collegiate Cycling Championship (men) held
at St Thomas college Thrissur. Christ College secured Third prize

Team members are :

1.

ROBIN K SAJI - 1 BBA - 1089

MUHAMMED AIMAL P M -1 BSW - 897

SHEBIN PUTHOOR -lIBCOM - 613

SREERAM YV S - Il BA MALA -912

VISHNUDEV K S - 1 BPED - 461(200MSPRINT-GOLD)
(1600M MASSED START-SILVER)

AHAMMED ADNAN AKBAR - 111 BCOM - 624

Calicut University Inter collegiate Kho-Kho Championship (women)
held at Mercy College, Palakkad Christ College secured Third prize

Team members are :

1. KALAIVANIK - BLISC - 345
2. JAYAKRISHNENDHU -1 BAECO -321
3. KEERTHANAYV S - Il BA MALA - 951
4. RAVEENAR - BLISC - 348
5. ANU JAMES - 111 BSC CHEM - 1096
6. NEGHATU - 111 BSC GEO - 218
7. AISWARYAP - BLISC - 332
8. ANAGHA RADHAKRISHNAN - 111 BCOM - 508
9. NIMISHAK S - I BA MALA - 958
10. ANSA JAMES - 11 BSC MATHS -12
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11. ASWATHY M S - I MSC STATI - 244

12. ANUPAMA N -1 BAENG LIT - 841

Calicut University Inter collegiate Netball Championship (women)
held at Naipunya College, Koratty. Christ College secured Third prize

Team members are :

1. JESLY JUSTIN - 11 MSW - 313
2. ANN TREESA SEBI - I MSC ZOOL -51
3. JIYA SEBASTIAN -1 BSCPHYSICS -78
4. SANDRA M S -1BAECO - 339
5. ANSILYN JOHNSON - 1 BSC PHYS - 1152
6. MANNYA K SOMAN - 1 BPED - 446
7. MANJIMA NAIR M - 1 BCOM -390
8. KARISHMA PIOUS P - 11BCOM - 384
9. SNEHANP -1 BAECO - 346
10. ROSN AGEORGE -1l B AECO - 327
11. JISMY JOSE - 11 BSC COMP SCI - 699
12. RESHMA C - 11 BCOM - 606

Calicut University Inter collegiate powerlifting Championship
(women) held at St Thomas College, Thrissur. Christ College secured

Third prize
Team members are :
1. ASWINISURESH T - BLISC - 84
2. BAGYALAKSHMI S - 111 BPED - 432 (52-KG- 2\P)
3. ANU JAMES -1l BSC CHEM - 1096 (63KG- 2\P)
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4. ANAGHAPV 111 BSC MATHS - 9 (N+1) ( 63KG- 15T)

5. BISNA VARGHESE -IIMAENGLIT  -216 (N+1)(84KG- 2\P)
6. DRISHYA SURESH M S -1IBVOCFT - 1315 (57KG-3RP)
7. PRATHEEKSHA SAJIKUMAR -1 BAENG LIT - 871 (52KG- 3RP)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Table Tennis Championship (men)
held at JDT Islam college, calicut. Christ College secured Third prize

Team members are :

1. DEVANANDAN M S - 111 BSC GEO - 207

2. ADHERSH TOM -1l BAECO - 284 (INDI — 3RD)
3. ALFRED BOSE - I BA MALA - 934

4. B BHARATH - I BSC PHYSICS -1096 ( N+1)

5. DEEPAKAB - 111 BCOM - 525 (N+1)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Volleyball Championship (men)
held at EMEA College Kondotty. Christ College secured Third prize

Team members are :

1. ADHERSHCS - BLISC -331A
2. ANSAD A AZEEZ -IIIBAFE - 241
3. VISHNU M S - BLISC - 394
4. JENIN YESUDHAS -1 BAENG LIT - 933
5. ALWIN ANTONY -1BADM - 1008
6. MUHAMMED NASIF K P -1BADM - 1029
7. SAYAND TV - Il BA MALA - 906

8. MUHAMMED SUHAIL M M - 1l BBA - 1016
9. PRANAYV SIVADAS A - BLISC - 385
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10. ANTO JOSE -1 BA DM - 936
11. ABIN SABU - Il BA MALA - 881

12. MUHAMMED ANWESHAP M - 11 BA MALA - 956

Calicut University Inter collegiate Basketball Championship (men)
held at Sahradaya College Kodakkara. Christ College secured Fourth

prize
Team members are :

1. VARUN JACKSON -1BAFE - 273
2. ABHILASH M - 11 BSC COMP SCI - 681
3. BRITTO A THEKKINYATH -1BAECO - 1372
4. EDWIN EDATTUKKARAN -1BAECO - 1373
5. SHEBIN PUTHOOR - 111 BCOM - 613
6. KARTHIK JAYASANKAR -1BCOM - 387
7. DINOY P DOMINIC -IBAENGLIT  -851
8. INDIAN NELSON -1V BPED - 432
9. ANTONY MATHEW -IBAENGLIT -840
10. GRIGGRY CRAJU - 111 BBA - 1011 (N+1)
11. SHABAS HAMAD SHANAVAS -1 BCA - 858
12. SREERAM MURALI -NIBAENG LIT -877

Calicut University Inter collegiate Basketball Championship (men)
held at St Joseph’s
College Irinjalakuda. Christ College secured Fourth

prize
Team members are :
1. JESLY JUSTIN -1l MSW - 313
2. ANN TREESA SEBI - 11 MSC ZOOL -51
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3. JIYA SEBASTIAN -1 BSCPHYSICS -78

4. SANDRAM S -1 BAECO - 339
5. ANSILYN JOHNSON -1 BSC PHYS - 1152
6. MANNYA K SOMAN -1 BPED - 446
7. MANJIMA NAIR M - 1 BCOM -390
8. RINU AUGUSTIN - Il BAENG LIT - 827
9. SNEHANP -1 BAECO - 346
10. ROSN AGEORGE -1l B AECO - 327
11. JISMY JOSE - 11 BSC COMP SCI - 699
12. RESHMA C - 11BCOM - 606

Calicut University Inter collegiate Rugby Championship (men) held
at SNGS College
Pattambi. Christ College secured Fourth prize

Team members are:

1. SHAROOBNH - 1l BPED - 454
2. MUHAMMED ANAS E K - I BPED -450
3. ABHUITH S - 1l BPED -421
4. AJI JOHN - 1l BPED - 423
5. UDAYAKRIHNAP U - 11BCOM - 615
6. R VISHNURAJ - 1l BPED - 448
7. TOMSON SABU - 1 BPED - 460
8. VISHNUDEV K S - 1 BPED - 461
9. ADITHYU KRISHNAN K C S - Il BPED - 423
10. D S DEVADATH -IBADM -1021

11. ALBIN VU - 111 BPED - 425



12. ARJUN K UTHAMAN - 1l BPED - 430

Calicut University Inter collegiate Tug of War Championship (mixed)
held at Naipunya College Koratty. Christ College secured Fourth

prize
Team members are:

1. CLETHER JAMES -1 MCOM - 153
2. JOSEPH GEORGE -1 BPED - 442
3. AMAL YOHANNAN -1 BA MALA - 966
4. ANTONY ATHUL P P -1 BSW - 879
5. GEETHIKATG -11BADM - 1008
6. NIMISHAK S - 11 BA MALA - 958
7. ANGEL MARY JOSE - 1BSW - 877
8. AISWARYA B -1BSCHM - 1114
9. ANAGHAPV - 11l BSC MATHS -9

10. EBIN JUDY - IV BPED - 430

Calicut University Inter collegiate Archery Championship (men) held
at Pazhassiraja
College Pulpally. Christ College secured second position in Indian
round team event
Team members are :

1. AJITH BABU - BLISC - 275A(INDIAN ROUND
INDI — 15T)

2. BHARATHB - 111 BSC PHYSICS - 1096 (N+1)

3. TITTUS VARGHESE -1BAECO - 1392

4. ANANDHU E V -1 BA MALA - 968
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Calicut University Inter collegiate Boxing Championship (WWomen)
held at
St Thomas College Thrissur
Team members are:

1. ANEENA S JOHN - IV BPED - 417 (57KG - 15T)

2. ANNS MARIYA ANTONY - IV BPED - 419 (48KG - 3RDP)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Karatte Championship (women)
held at
PMG college, Chalakudy

Team members are:

1. MARIAM SAMEER - 1l BPED - 441(IND-KUMITE-U50KG-
2ND)
2. ANAGHA GEORGE - 1 BPED - 426(IND-KATA-+68KG-15T)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Wushu Championship (Men) held
at
Mocas College, Calicut
Team members are:

1. MUHAMMED RUASPT - 11 BSC CHEM - 140(BRONZE)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Judo Championship (men) held at
Govt College, Chittoor
Team members are:

1. B BHARATH - 11 BSC PHYS - 1096 (N+1)(-66KG-GOLD)

Calicut University Inter collegiate Half marathon Championship
(men) held at
Calicut University Stadium

Team members are:

1. NABEEL SAHIM P -1 BAFE - 267 (GOLD)
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Calicut University Inter collegiate Weightlifting Championship (Men)
held at
Christ College, Irinjalakuda

Team members are:
1. ROSHANP U - 111 BCA - 748(N+1)(61KG-3RP)

2. ARAVINDV S - IBCOM -654(+109KG-2N\P)

B TOURNAMENTS CONDUCTED BY
CHRIST COLLEGE IRINJALAKUDA
2020-2021

1. KERALA STATE MASTERS GAMES FROM 12,13 - MARCH - 2021

2. STATE MASTERS HANDBALL , ATHLETICS, FOOTBALL, CHESS, CHAMPIONSHIPS

3. THRISSUR DISTRICT YOUTH VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP ON 17.03.2021

4. KERALA STATE SOFT TENNIS WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP HELD AT CHRIST COLLEGE
ON 07-02-2021

5. KERALA STATE SOFT TENNIS MEN CHAMPIONSHIP HELD AT CHRIST COLLEGE ON
06-02-2021

6. CLICUT UNIVERSITY D-ZONE BASKETBALL MEN CHAMPIONSHIP HELD AT CHRIST
COLLEGE ON 31-03-2021

7. CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERZONE TENNIS MEN CHAMPIONSHIP HELD AT CHRIST
COLLEGE ON 14-07-2021

8. CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERZONE TENNIS WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP HELD AT

CHRIST COLLEGE ON 15-07-2021
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9. CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERZONE SOFT TENNIS MEN CHAMPIONSHIP HELD AT
CHRIST COLLEGE ON 22-07-2021

10. CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERZONE SOFT TENNIS WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP HELD AT
CHRIST COLLEGE ON 23-07-2021

11. CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERZONE WEIGHT LIFTING MEN&WOMEN
CHAMPIONSSHIPS HELD AT CHRIST COLLEGE ON 05-08-2021

12. CALICUT UNIVERSITY INTERZONE GYMNASTICS MEN AND WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

HELD AT CHRIST COLLEGE ON 25-07-2021.
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